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2024 Men’s Syllabus 2024 Ladies Syllabus 

Date Competition Event 
Dalhousie 

etc 
Date Competition Event 

Dalhousie 
etc 

Sat 6 Jan Stroke Medal  Sat 6 Jan Stroke Medal 
 
 

Sat 13 Jan Stableford 

Round 2 
Murrindindi 

Masters 
at Eildon 

 Sat 13 Jan Stableford 

Round 2 
Murrindindi 
Masters at 

Eildon 

 

Sat 20 Jan Stableford   Sat 20 Jan Stableford   

Fri 26 Jan   

Australia 
Day Mixed 
4BBB at 
Seymour 

Fri 26 Jan   

Australia 
Day 

Mixed 4BBB 
at Seymour 

Sat 
27 Jan 
(Long 

Weekend) 

Stroke   

Sat 
27 Jan 
(Long 

Weekend) 

Stroke   

Sat 3 Feb Stableford 

Round 3 
Murrindindi 
Masters at 

Alex 

 Sat 3 Feb Stableford 

Round 3 
Murrindindi 
Masters at 

Alex 

 

Sat 10 Feb Stableford 

Round 4 
Murrindindi 

Masters 
at Yea 

 Sat 10 Feb Stableford 

Round 4 
Murrindindi 

Masters 
at Yea 

 

Sat 17 Feb Stroke Medal  Sat 17 Feb Stroke 
Medal 

Round 1 
Barton Shield 

 

Sun 18 Feb   
Dalhousie 

Bowl 
Kilmore 

Sun 18 Feb   

Dalhousie 
Bowl 

Kilmore 
 

Fri 23 Feb  . 

Dalhousie 9 
Hole event. 

Yea and 
Romsey 

Fri  23 Feb   

Dalhousie 9 
Hole event. 

Yea and 
Romsey 

Sat 24 Feb 4BBB 
Liesfield 
Trophy 

 Sat 24 Feb 4BBB 
Liesfield 
Trophy 

 

Sat 2 Mar. Stroke 

Medal and 
1st Round 

Summer Agg 
(Em. day for 
Murrindindi 

Masters) 

 Sat 2 Mar. Stroke 

Medal and 
1st Round 

Summer Agg 
(Em. day for 
Murrindindi 

Masters) 
 

 

Sat 9 Mar 
(Labour Day 

Weekend) 
Stroke 

2nd Round 
Summer Agg. 

 
Sat 9 Mar 
(Labour Day 

Weekend) 

Stroke 
2nd Round 

Summer Agg 
 

Thu 14 Mar   
Marysville 

Ladies Bowl 
 

Thu 14 Mar   
Marysville 

Ladies Bowl 

Sat 16 Mar Stableford Lakeside  Sat 16 Mar Stableford Lakeside  

Sat 23 Mar Stableford Tour Elephants  Sat 23 Mar Stableford 
Tour 

Elephants 
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2024 Men’s Syllabus 2024 Ladies Syllabus 

Date Competition Event 
Dalhousie 

etc 
Date Competition Event 

Dalhousie 
etc 

Sun 24 Mar 1ST MIXED SUNDAY PENNANT 1ST MIXED  

Tue 26 Mar   
Dalhousie 

Vets at 
Marysville 

Tue 26 Mar   
Dalhousie 

Vets at 
Marysville 

Sat 30 Mar 
(Easter) 

Stableford   Sat 30 Mar 
(Easter) 

Stableford  
 
 

Sat 6 April Stroke Medal  Sat 6 April Stroke 
Medal 

2nd Round 
Barton Shield 

 

Sun 7 April 2ND MIXED SUNDAY PENNANT 2ND MIXED  

Mon 8 April 1ST MIXED MONDAY PENNANT 1ST MIXED  

Sat 13 April Stableford 
1st Round 
Barton Cup 

 
Sat 13 April 

 

Stableford 
or 

Matchplay 
practice for 
pennant? 

  

Sun 14 April 3RD MIXED SUNDAY PENNANT 3RD MIXED  

Mon 15 Apr 2ND MIXED MONDAY PENNANT 2ND MIXED  

Sat 20 Apr Stroke   Sat 20 April Stroke   

Sun 21 
April 

4TH MIXED SUNDAY PENNANT 4TH MIXED  

Mon 22 Apr 3RD MIXED MONDAY PENNANT 3RD MIXED  

Sat 27 Apr Stableford 
2nd Round 

Barton Cup 
 Sat 27 April Stableford 

Mavis 
Hadfield 

 

Sun 28 Apr 
 

5TH MIXED SUNDAY PENNANT 5TH MIXED  

Mon 29 Apr 4TH MIXED MONDAY PENNANT 4TH MIXED  

Sat 4 May Stroke Medal  Sat 4 May Stroke 
Medal/Round 

3 Barton 
Shield 

 

Sun 5 May FINAL MIXED SUNDAY PENNANT FINAL MIXED  

Mon 6 May 5TH MIXED MONDAY PENNANT 5TH MIXED  

Sat 11 May Stableford 
Round 3 

Barton Cup 
 Sat 11 May Stableford  

 
 

Mon 13 May FINAL MIXED MONDAY PENNANT FINAL MIXED 
 
 

Sat 18 May Par 
Round 1 

Par Shield 
 Sat 18 May Par   

Sat 25 May Stableford Charity Day  Sat 25 May Stableford Charity Day  

Sat 1 June Stroke Medal  Sat 1 June Stroke 
Medal and 
Round 4 

Barton Shield 
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2024 Men’s Syllabus 2024 Ladies Syllabus 

Date Competition Event 
Dalhousie 

etc 
Date Competition Event 

Dalhousie 
etc 

Sat 8 June 
King’s Birthday 

Weekend 
Stableford 

Final 
Barton Cup 

 
Sat 8 June 
King’s Birthday 

Weekend 
Stableford   

Sat 15 June 
 

Stroke. 
Round 1 

Winter Agg 
 Sat 15 June Stroke 

Round 1 
Winter Agg 

 

Sat 22 June Stroke 
Round 2 

Winter Agg 
 Sat 22 June Stroke 

Round 2 
Winter Agg 

 
 

Sat 29 June Par 
Round 2 

Par Shield 
 Sat 29 June Par   

Sat 6 July Stroke Medal  Sat 6 July Stroke Medal  

Sat 13 July 
1st Round 

Mixed 
Matchplay 

Others 
Stableford 

 Sat 13 July 
1st Round 

Mixed 
Matchplay 

Others 
Stableford 

 

Sat 20 July Stableford   Sat 20 July Stableford   

Sat 27 July Stroke   Sat 27 July Stroke   

Sat 3 Aug Stroke Medal  Sat 3 Aug Stroke Medal  

Sat 10 Aug 
2nd Round 

Mixed 
Matchplay 

Others 
Stableford 

 Sat 10 Aug 
2nd Round 

Mixed 
Matchplay 

Others 
Stableford 

 

Sun 11 Aug   

Dalhousie 
Men’s 

Champs 
Broadford 

Sun 11 Aug   

Dalhousie 
Ladies 

Champs 
Broadford 

Sat 17 Aug Stroke   Sat 17 Aug Stroke   

 
Sat 24 Aug 

3rd Round 
Mixed 

Matchplay 

Others 
Stableford 

 Sat 24 Aug 
3rd Round 

Mixed 
Matchplay 

Others 
Stableford 

 

Sat 31 Aug Stableford 
Neil Murphy 

Trophy 
 Sat 31 Aug Stableford 

Neil Murphy 
Trophy. 

 

Sat 7 Sep Stroke Medal  Sat 7 Sep Stroke 
Medal and 

Final Barton 
Shield 

 

Sat 14 Sep 
Final Mixed 
Matchplay 

Others 
Stableford 

 Sat 14 Sep  
Final Mixed 
Matchplay 

Others 
Stableford 

 

Sat 21 Sep 
Round 3 

Par Shield 
  Sat 21 Sep Par   

Sat 28 Sep 
Grand Final 

Day 
Stableford  Sat 28 Sep 

Grand Final 
Day 

Stableford  

Sat 5 Oct Stroke 

Medal 
1st Round 

Championship 
Charity Day 

 Sat 5 Oct Stroke 

Medal 
1st Round 
Champs. 

Charity Day 

 



4 | P a g e  o f  4  

 

 

2024 Men’s Syllabus 2024 Ladies Syllabus 

Date Competition Event 
Dalhousie 

etc 
Date Competition Event 

Dalhousie 
etc 

Thu 10 Oct   
Marysville 

Ladies 
Tournament 

Thu 10 Oct    

Sat 12 Oct Stroke 
2nd Round 

Championship 
 Sat 12 Oct Stroke 

2nd Round 
Championshi

ps 
 

Sat 19 Oct Stroke 
Final Round 

Championship 
 Sat 19 Oct Stroke 

3rd Round of 
Champs 

 

Sat 26 Oct Stroke   Sat 26 Oct Stroke 
Final Round 
of Champs 

 

Sat Nov 2 
Cup 

Weekend 
Stroke 
Medal 

 
Sat 

Nov 2 
Cup 

Weekend 

Stroke 
Medal 

 
 

Thu 7 Nov   
Dalhousie 

Vets at 
Marysville 

Thu 
7 Nov 

   

Sat 9 Nov No Comp 

Social Golf if 
not in the 

Mixed 
Tournament on 
Sunday. TBC 

 Sat 9 Nov No Comp 

Social Golf if 
not in the 

Mixed 
Tournament 
on Sunday. 

TBC 

 

Sun 10 
Nov 

  

Marysville 
Men’s/Mixe

d 
Tournament 

Sun 10 Nov    

Mon 11 Nov 
 

  

Jean 
Wallder 

Mixed Bowl 
at Yea 

Mon 
11 Nov 

   

Sat 16 Nov Stableford  
1st round of 
M Masters 
at Eildon 

Sat 16 Nov Stableford   

Sat 23 Nov Stableford 
Captains 
Trophy 

 Sat 23 Nov Stableford 
Captains 
Trophy 

 

Sat 30 Nov Par 
Par Shield 

Final 
 Sat 30 Nov Stableford 

Norman 
Trophy 

 

Sat 7 Dec 
 

Stroke Medal  Sat 7 Dec Stroke Medal  

Sat 14 Dec Stroke 
Medal of 

Medallists 
 Sat 14 Dec Stroke 

Medal of 
Medallists 

 

Sat 21 Dec Fun Game 
Presentation 

Day 
 Sat 21 Dec Fun Game 

Presentation 
Day 

 

Sat 28 Dec Stableford   Sat 28 Dec Stableford   


